RoHS Compliant
ATA Flash Drive 185M
Specification
Mar 21, 2011
Version 1.0
Apacer Technology Inc.
4th Fl., 75 Xintai 5th Rd., Sec.1, Hsichih, New Taipei City, 221, Taiwan
Tel: +886-2-2698-2888        Fax: +886-2-2698-2889

12
© 2011 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.0
9.  Product Ordering Information
9.1 Product Code Designations
AP  –  FD18  B  2  0  B  xxxxx  S –  XX
Product Type
1.8” with 40pin ZIF Connector
1.8 inch ATA Flash Drive
Apacer Product Code
Controller version
Outline
          180D Degree
Environmental Specification
Flash Type
Capacity:
0016G: 16GB
0032G: 32GB
0064G: 64GB
0128G: 128GB
PCB Version
ATA Flash Drive 185
AP-FD18B20BxxxxxS-XX
13
© 2011 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.0
9.2 Valid Combinations
Capacity Model Number
16GB AP-FD18B20B0016GS-TM
32GB AP-FD18B20B0032GS-TM
64GB AP-FD18B20B0064GS-TM
128GB AP-FD18B20B0128GS-TM
ATA Flash Drive 185
AP-FD18B20BxxxxxS-XX
14
© 2011 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.0